SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 10™ MARCH, 2021
DIVISION BENCH (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

1.
2.
3.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-1114/2020
LY-45/2021
LY-68/2021

1.

LY-358/2019

2. LY-827/2019

w

N o v &

00

10.

LY-119/2020

LY-247/2020
LY-249/2020
LY-350/2020
LY-729/2020

LY-1048/2020
LY-07/2021

LY-42/2021

AND

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Narasingh Majhi & another

Alok Kumar Patra
Md. Arif Fahmid

Fakhira Nayak
Alekha Ch Tripathy

Jaya Krushna Behera

Rabindra Jena
Kunjabihari Mohapatra
Mamata Mohapatra

Dushmata Kumar Panda

Suresh Jhankar & others
Subash Chandra Prusty

Latika Sahu

HON’'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

THE HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Collector, Sundergarh.
BDO, Gop, Puri & others.
Akhaya kumar Rout,
BDO, Tangi.

Collector, Nayagarh & others.
M/s Jindal Steel & Power Ltd.

Aravinda Ray, Ex-Principal
Kamashkya Nagar College.
Collector, Puri

Exec. Engg.(R&B) Div., Cuttack.
Collector, Puri.

Prasad Patel, Process Server
Junagarh Tahasil & others.
Sarpanch, Bahira G.P & others.

Director of Agriculture & Food
Production, Odisha
K.V. Singh, SP, Puri & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




