THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 10TH MARCH, 2021

DIVISION BENCH (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

 ${\sf HON'BLE~SHRI~JUSTICE~B.~K.~NAYAK,~MEMBER~JUDICIAL}$

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

AND

THE HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-1114/2020	Narasingh Majhi & another	Collector, Sundergarh.
2. LY-45/2021	Alok Kumar Patra	BDO, Gop, Puri & others.
3. LY-68/2021	Md. Arif Fahmid	Akhaya kumar Rout,
		BDO, Tangi.

HEARING MATTERS

1.	LY-358/2019	Fakhira Nayak	Collector, Nayagarh & others.
2.	LY-827/2019	Alekha Ch Tripathy	M/s Jindal Steel & Power Ltd.
3.	LY-119/2020	Jaya Krushna Behera	Aravinda Ray, Ex-Principal Kamashkya Nagar College.
4.	LY-247/2020	Rabindra Jena	Collector, Puri
5.	LY-249/2020	Kunjabihari Mohapatra	Exec. Engg.(R&B) Div., Cuttack.
6.	LY-350/2020	Mamata Mohapatra	Collector, Puri.
7.	LY-729/2020	Dushmata Kumar Panda	Prasad Patel, Process Server Junagarh Tahasil & others.
8.	LY-1048/2020	Suresh Jhankar & others	Sarpanch, Bahira G.P & others.
9.	LY-07/2021	Subash Chandra Prusty	Director of Agriculture & Food Production, Odisha
10	. LY-42/2021	Latika Sahu	K.V. Singh, SP, Puri & others.